
E-WASTE PROGRAM
ELECTRONICS RECYCLING GUIDE

What is e-waste and why is it harmful?
The increasing amount of electronic waste (e-waste) is a growing problem in an increasingly modernised world, as unwanted 
electronic or electrical devices can pose health and environmental hazards if not disposed of properly. We are encouraging 
e-waste recycling by making it easier for Craig utility customers to do so. Simply bring your e-waste items to the front entrance

at City Hall and pay the appropriate e-waste recycling fee - see chart below.

Thank you for recycling your e-waste responsibly!

Fee for craig
utility customers

Fee for craig
non-customers

Unit of
measuremente-waste items

Accepted

cell phone
copiers (floor)

copiers (table top)
cpu (towers)

fax machines
keyboards

laptops
monitors

printers

$
$

$
$

$
$

$
$

$

$
$

$
$

$

$

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

$
$

$
$

$
$

$
$

$

1.00
100.00

25.00
5.00

10.00
1.00

10.00
15.00
30.00

2.00
200.00

50.00
10.00
20.00

2.00
20.00
20.00
50.00

scanners
small telecom

stereos (cpu size)
tv’s

ups back-ups

vcr

each
each
each
per inch
each
each

$
$

$
$

$

$

10.00
1.00

10.00
1.50

10.00
5.00

20.00
2.00

20.00
7.50

20.00
10.00
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